

CS No. 61/16
New No.613701/16

19.01.2017

Present: Sh. Aditya Sharma, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Siddhant Sharma, Counsel for the defendant.
W/S already filed.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff confirmed that he has received copy of written statement and all documents.

Now to come up for filing of replication, documents, if any, A/D of documents and personal presence of parties on 13.02.2017.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
19.01.2017