

CS No. 61/16
New No. 61370/16

13.02.2017

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Sidharth Sharma, counsel for defendant with
defendant.

Clerk of counsel for plaintiff supplied the copy of
replication and filed the Court copy.

Today, neither counsel appeared nor plaintiff.

Today, the case is fixed for personal appearance as
well as admission/ denial. One more opportunity is granted for
personal appearance of parties, admission/ denial and
reference to ADR process.

Put up on 15.03.2017.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts
13.02.2017